11
Dec, 2017
ZyWALL Advanced VPN
Firewall Sales Kit
22© 2017
Table of Contents
 Market Outlook
 Product Introduction

 Feature Highlights
 License Service
 Ordering Information
62© 2017
Ordering Information : VPN Firewall Series
Part Number
EAN EU UPC US
Model EU US Russia
USG20-VPN USG20-VPN-EU0101F USG20-VPN-US0102F USG20-VPN-RU0101F 4718937590865 760559123642
USG20W-VPN USG20W-VPN-EU0101F USG20W-VPN-US0102F USG20W-VPN-RU0101F 4718937590896 760559123659
VPN50 VPN50-EU0101F VPN50-US0101F NA 4718937598168
VPN100 VPN100-EU0101F VPN100-US0101F NA 4718937598120
VPN300 VPN300-EU0101F VPN300-US0101F NA 4718937598144
USG2200-VPN USG2200-VPN-EU0101F NA NA 4718937592142 760559123420
63© 2017
Ordering Information : ZyWALL Series
Product Description Model Name
Part Number EAN